
 

 

Unit title Content  

Health & Well-

being 

responsibility & 

Lifestyle – RSE 

& SMSC 

Monday 4 Sept Period 2  
Monday 4 Sept Period 3 
 
Monday 11 Sept Period 2 
Monday 25 Sept Period 3  
Monday 9 Oct Period 4 
 

1. RSE – Well-Being (A positive start to the year) – Internal Speaker  

2. RSE – Well-Being (A positive start tot the year) – Tutor follow up session 

OR Sixth Form Culture and Expectations. (SFC followed by Tutor Bases.) 

3. Careers Session - Year 12 Advice & Initial Considerations.  
4. SMSC/RSE – Drug Awareness – External speaker – Iain Mahony. 
5. FBV – Criminal Law Talk - External speakers – Mr R Robinson  

Health & Well-

being 

responsibility & 

Lifestyle – RSE 

& SMSC  

Tuesday 6 Nov Period 5 
Tuesday 21 Nov Period 2 
Tuesday 5 Dec Period 3 
  

6. RSE - Internal AB Wk – External Speaker – Jim Holmes – humanitarian issues 

7. RSE – Alcohol Awareness - External Speaker - Sally & Henry Maybury – A Personal Loss  

8. RSE – Failure, recovery & success - External speakers – Ricky Nuttall.  

Relationships -  

Informed & 

positive choices 

RSE & SMSC 

 

 

Friday 15 Dec Period 2 
Friday 15 Dec Period 3 
Tuesday 9 Jan Period 4 
Wednesday 24 Jan Period 2 
Wednesday 7 Feb Period 3 

9. Careers Session – Q & A old students 

10. Careers Session - Sixth Form Wellbeing Social with Alumni students 

11. Careers Session – Ben Harrison, Higher Education Initial Plans. 

12. RSE - Mental Health Wk – External speaker – Joshua Coombes – find hope in dark places.   

13. RSE - Internal e-safety Week – External speaker -  Darren Swift  

Economic 

Wellbeing  

Career 

Development 

& Choice 

 
Living in the 

Wider World - 

Diversity – FBV 

& SMSC 

Wednesday 28 Feb Period 4 
Thursday 14 March Period 2 
Thursday 18 April Period 3 
Thursday 2 May Period 4 
Friday 17 May Period 2 
Friday 7 June Period 3 
Friday 21 June Period 4 
Friday 28 June Period 5 
Friday 28 June Period 6 
Monday 1 July Period 2 
Monday 1 July Period 3 
Wednesday 3 July Period 2 
Wednesday 3 July Period 3 

14. National Careers Week - Employability/Work Experience. 

15. Know the facts - vaping – External speakers – BTC. With year 13  

16. Careers Session - Choosing Courses & Unis. 

17. Careers Session - Unifrog Shortlists/Course Research. 

18. Careers Session - Registering UCAS. 

19. Careers Session – Personal Statements – External Guidance. 

20. Revision for Mocks. 
21. Careers Session – Personal Statement Workshop. 
22. Careers Session – Personal Statement Workshop.  

23. SMSC - Volunteering, Charity, and Service – Tutor led session including practical elements 

24. SMSC - Volunteering, Charity, and Service – Tutor led session including practical elements 

25. SMSC - Volunteering, Charity, and Service – Tutor led session including practical elements 

26. SMSC - Volunteering, Charity, and Service – Tutor led session including practical elements 

 


